
Mesto Tekmovalec Klub Št. Teža Kat. Starost SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3
B

e
Sub-total DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

B

e
TOTAL Wilks

1. BABIČ, Katja OLI 4 52,0 O-52 24 122,5 130,0 135,0 60,0 65,0 68,5 203,5 142,5 152,5 160,0 363,5 453,139

2. ŽELEZNIK, Nuša NMZ 7 71,3 SJ-72 17 152,5 160,0 165,0 75,0 78,0 78,0 235,0 155,0 165,0 168,0 403,0 395,907

3. PEČJAK, Rebeka NMZ 5 70,5 J-72 21 105,0 112,5 120,0 62,5 65,0 67,5 187,5 135,0 147,5 155,0 342,5 339,075

4. FLORJANČIČ, Manca OLI 1 62,9 SJ-63 17 105,0 110,0 117,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 167,5 110,0 120,0 130,0 297,5 319,902

5. TROST, Rosana NMZ 6 59,2 M3-63 61 75,0 80,0 82,5 40,0 42,5 43,5 123,5 100,0 105,0 107,5 233,5 263,061

6. CUKOR, Monika OLI 9 71,6 J-72 22 80,0 85,0 90,0 47,5 52,5 52,5 137,5 95,0 100,0 105,0 242,5 237,577
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1. LESKOVAR, Vid NMZ 15 82,4 J-83 21 217,5 232,5 240,0 130,0 137,5 140,0 377,5 257,5 272,5 280,0 650,0 435,760

2. ZUPANČIČ, Andraž NMZ 25 90,7 J-93 19 237,5 250,0 260,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 395,0 247,5 260,0 271,0 666,0 423,509

3. MUR, Urban NMZ 17 77,1 O-83 24 205,0 217,5 222,5 140,0 147,5 150,0 372,5 210,0 227,5 252,5 600,0 419,640
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4. KOVAČIČ, Tadej NMZ 21 109,6 O-120 25 240,0 250,0 257,5 140,0 145,0 150,0 407,5 260,0 270,0 280,0 687,5 405,006

5. ŠOBER, Matej NMZ 19 82,2 O-83 26 200,0 210,0 215,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 370,0 220,0 230,0 255,0 600,0 402,780

6. HREN, Matic NMZ 24 104,6 J-105 23 217,5 232,5 240,0 155,0 162,5 167,5 407,5 242,5 255,0 265,0 672,5 402,424

7. SEŠEL, Domen NMZ 26 93,0 J-93 22 210,0 220,0 227,5 132,5 137,5 140,0 367,5 247,5 255,0 270,0 622,5 391,054

8. DEL BIANCHI, Niko NIKO 19 103,3 J-105 20 200,0 207,5 210,0 195,0 195,0 200,0 405,0 215,0 230,0 240,0 645,0 387,710

9. DRENOVEC, Tim NMZ 22 99,1 J-105 19 222,5 237,5 245,0 117,5 125,0 130,0 370,0 230,0 245,0 255,0 625,0 381,750

10. BOŽIČ, Primož OLI 13 90,3 O-93 27 192,5 205,0 210,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 352,5 210,0 225,0 237,5 590,0 376,125

11. ČUČEK, Niko NIKO 12 84,9 O-93 31 175,0 187,5 192,5 130,0 137,5 142,5 330,0 215,0 232,5 237,5 567,5 373,926

12. KAR, Rok NMZ 15 92,2 O-93 24 180,0 190,0 202,5 125,0 132,5 140,0 335,0 235,0 245,0 255,0 590,0 372,113

13. BALOH, Luka NMZ 16 92,7 O-93 24 192,5 205,0 212,5 132,5 137,5 142,5 350,0 215,0 230,0 242,5 580,0 364,820

14. BRENČIČ, Blaž NMZ 18 81,3 J-83 22 177,5 187,5 195,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 320,0 197,5 210,0 215,0 535,0 361,606

15. ŽALEC, David NMZ 14 92,9 O-93 24 190,0 200,0 202,5 132,5 142,5 145,0 342,5 210,0 222,5 227,5 570,0 358,245

16. MARTINOVIČ, Aleksander NMZ 20 89,8 O-93 26 175,0 185,0 195,0 125,0 125,0 135,0 320,0 210,0 225,0 235,0 555,0 354,756

17. CVELBAR, Gorazd NMZ 1 72,7 O-74 26 165,0 175,0 180,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 285,0 180,0 190,0 200,0 485,0 353,468

18. GERBEC, Miha NMZ 10 73,6 O-74 28 180,0 190,0 200,0 105,0 107,5 110,0 297,5 180,0 190,0 200,0 487,5 352,024

19. JALŠOVEC, Luka NMZ 9 102,2 O-105 28 185,0 200,0 210,0 125,0 135,0 142,5 345,0 200,0 225,0 235,0 580,0 350,088

20. GAŠPERLIN, Gaber NMZ 27 89,1 J-93 20 185,0 190,0 195,0 127,5 135,0 140,0 335,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 545,0 349,836

21. BOHINC, Rene Rado OLI 16 82,0 SJ-83 17 160,0 170,0 175,0 112,5 117,5 123,0 298,0 185,0 197,5 207,5 505,5 339,898

22. KRČ, Nejc NMZ 14 81,6 J-83 21 170,0 180,0 185,0 95,0 102,5 107,5 292,5 180,0 192,5 200,0 492,5 332,142

23. BREZIC, Urban OSK 21 88,0 J-93 23 165,0 172,5 177,5 110,0 110,0 110,0 282,5 205,0 212,5 220,0 502,5 324,565

24. POČKAJ, Sebastjan NMZ 23 83,6 J-93 23 160,0 167,5 172,5 105,0 110,0 112,5 282,5 182,5 192,5 202,5 485,0 322,379

25. BUNDERLA, Rok NMZ 10 90,9 SJ-93 18 190,0 190,0 190,0 95,0 100,0 102,5 292,5 180,0 200,0 210,0 502,5 319,188

26. CAJZEK, Florijan OLI 17 73,7 J-74 23 142,5 147,5 147,5 95,0 100,0 102,5 250,0 167,5 180,0 190,0 440,0 317,416

27. STEGEL, Nik OSK 22 89,6 O-93 25 130,0 145,0 145,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 262,5 210,0 220,0 232,5 495,0 316,701

28. GASSER KRISPER, Miha NMZ 3 102,7 O-105 26 165,0 172,5 180,0 120,0 127,5 132,5 312,5 192,5 207,5 212,5 520,0 313,300

29. SMERDEL ZAKRAJŠEK, Tomaž OSK 18 116,8 O-120 26 180,0 192,5 202,5 110,0 120,0 125,0 322,5 202,5 215,0 222,5 537,5 311,051

30. PAVLIN, Nejc NMZ 13 78,0 J-83 23 140,0 150,0 160,0 90,0 92,5 95,0 255,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 445,0 308,785

31. KURBAŠIĆ, Azur OSK 12 90,1 SJ-93 18 162,5 170,0 170,0 92,5 102,5 107,5 272,5 182,5 192,5 202,5 475,0 303,098

32. GREŠAK, Marko OLI 11 81,4 J-83 23 145,0 155,0 162,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 245,0 170,0 182,5 192,5 437,5 295,531

33. BOBNAR, Matic NMZ 8 63,9 SJ-66 17 127,5 132,5 140,0 77,5 82,5 85,0 215,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 365,0 294,445

34. RUS, Nejc NMZ 3 59,0 SJ-59 15 110,0 117,5 122,5 65,0 70,0 72,5 192,5 120,0 130,0 137,5 330,0 285,846

35. GALOF, Nejc OLI 20 87,5 J-93 23 130,0 137,5 142,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 215,0 157,5 167,5 175,0 390,0 252,681

36. BOHINC, Robert Bor OLI 2 81,8 SJ-83 14 95,0 105,0 110,0 67,5 67,5 77,5 217,5 117,5 125,0 132,5 310,0 208,754
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1. BOHINC, Rene Rado OLI 16 82,0 SJ-83 17 160,0 170,0 175,0 112,5 117,5 123,0 298,0 185,0 197,5 207,5 505,5 339,898

2. BUNDERLA, Rok NMZ 10 90,9 SJ-93 18 190,0 190,0 190,0 95,0 100,0 102,5 292,5 180,0 200,0 210,0 502,5 319,188

3. KURBAŠIĆ, Azur OSK 12 90,1 SJ-93 18 162,5 170,0 170,0 92,5 102,5 107,5 272,5 182,5 192,5 202,5 475,0 303,098

4. BOBNAR, Matic NMZ 8 63,9 SJ-66 17 127,5 132,5 140,0 77,5 82,5 85,0 215,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 365,0 294,445

5. RUS, Nejc NMZ 3 59,0 SJ-59 15 110,0 117,5 122,5 65,0 70,0 72,5 192,5 120,0 130,0 137,5 330,0 285,846

6. BOHINC, Robert Bor OLI 2 81,8 SJ-83 14 95,0 105,0 110,0 67,5 67,5 77,5 217,5 117,5 125,0 132,5 310,0 208,754
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1. LESKOVAR, Vid NMZ 15 82,4 J-83 21 217,5 232,5 240,0 130,0 137,5 140,0 377,5 257,5 272,5 280,0 650,0 435,760

2. ZUPANČIČ, Andraž NMZ 25 90,7 J-93 19 237,5 250,0 260,0 135,0 145,0 150,0 395,0 247,5 260,0 271,0 666,0 423,509

3. HREN, Matic NMZ 24 104,6 J-105 23 217,5 232,5 240,0 155,0 162,5 167,5 407,5 242,5 255,0 265,0 672,5 402,424

4. SEŠEL, Domen NMZ 26 93,0 J-93 22 210,0 220,0 227,5 132,5 137,5 140,0 367,5 247,5 255,0 270,0 622,5 391,054

5. DEL BIANCHI, Niko NIKO 19 103,3 J-105 20 200,0 207,5 210,0 195,0 195,0 200,0 405,0 215,0 230,0 240,0 645,0 387,710

6. DRENOVEC, Tim NMZ 22 99,1 J-105 19 222,5 237,5 245,0 117,5 125,0 130,0 370,0 230,0 245,0 255,0 625,0 381,750

7. BRENČIČ, Blaž NMZ 18 81,3 J-83 22 177,5 187,5 195,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 320,0 197,5 210,0 215,0 535,0 361,606

8. GAŠPERLIN, Gaber NMZ 27 89,1 J-93 20 185,0 190,0 195,0 127,5 135,0 140,0 335,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 545,0 349,836

9. KRČ, Nejc NMZ 14 81,6 J-83 21 170,0 180,0 185,0 95,0 102,5 107,5 292,5 180,0 192,5 200,0 492,5 332,142

10. BREZIC, Urban OSK 21 88,0 J-93 23 165,0 172,5 177,5 110,0 110,0 110,0 282,5 205,0 212,5 220,0 502,5 324,565

11. POČKAJ, Sebastjan NMZ 23 83,6 J-93 23 160,0 167,5 172,5 105,0 110,0 112,5 282,5 182,5 192,5 202,5 485,0 322,379

12. CAJZEK, Florijan OLI 17 73,7 J-74 23 142,5 147,5 147,5 95,0 100,0 102,5 250,0 167,5 180,0 190,0 440,0 317,416

13. PAVLIN, Nejc NMZ 13 78,0 J-83 23 140,0 150,0 160,0 90,0 92,5 95,0 255,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 445,0 308,785

14. GREŠAK, Marko OLI 11 81,4 J-83 23 145,0 155,0 162,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 245,0 170,0 182,5 192,5 437,5 295,531

15. GALOF, Nejc OLI 20 87,5 J-93 23 130,0 137,5 142,5 77,5 82,5 82,5 215,0 157,5 167,5 175,0 390,0 252,681
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